Position

Instructor

Department Chair - Varied Cap

Utilizatio

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Department Chair, 7 hr duty

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic
Development Grantee

Secretary, Instructor,
Adjunct, Academic
Development Grantee

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

LACC Radiologic
Technology

Total Wages

$109,200

$99,176

$58,668

$21,547

$16,921

$16,847

$12,925

$9,646

$7,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,902

$17,787

$13,540

$888

$702

$0

$535

$2,362

$282



