Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$109,200	\$8,902
Department Chair - Varied Cap Utilizatio	Secretary, Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$99,176	\$17,787
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$58,668	\$13,540
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$21,547	\$888
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$16,921	\$702
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$16,847	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$12,925	\$535
Department Chair, 7 hr duty		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$9,646	\$2,362
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Radiologic Technology	\$7,045	\$282